O trofej stfelené vicice
30.04.2022 Rymarov

Hlavni zavod Zen 12km
start ~ 14:57:17 | 2006 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 17

kategorie

ultraveteranky 102
masters Zeny 103
masters Zeny 104
mimoSoutez 57

juniorky 106
seniorky 108
seniorky 109
juniorky 111
veteranky 110
seniorky 64

masters Zeny 116
seniorky 112
juniorky 113
masters Zeny 114
juniorky 115
seniorky 101
seniorky 70

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
DVORAKOVA IVANA
HAVLIKOVA JANA
HLAVACOVA EVA
HRUSECKY PETR
MACUROVA BARA
NOVAKOVA BARBORA
ONDRUSKOVA LUCIE
SLOVAKOVA KLARA
SLOVENCiIKOVA LINDA
SYRUCKOVA JANA
SAFRANKOVA ZUZANA
VESELA DANIELA
VINOHRADNIKOVA AMALIE
VYBIRALOVA VERA
ZAPLETALOVA ADELA
ZBOZKOVA ANDREA

ZACKOVA MILUSE
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
KOSTKA RACING

KRNOV

JEDEME SPOLU

FEJE

T) SOKOL KUNVALD
KOBRA

KOSTKA RACING
VIZOVICE

TOP FANS - ZELENY MOR
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
DOLNi ROVEN

KOSTKA RACING

KOSTKA RACING

1.KK LIPNIK NAD BECVOU
TRISTA60

TOP FANS

startovni listina

rocnik
1962
1978
1973
1969
2006
1983
1985
2005
1971
1990
1981
1984
2005
1973
2006
2001
1990
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